
TRADING ADVERTISEMENT FOR FORWARD CONTRACT OF MINING PRODUCTS

3- Seller's name Andiin ilch. LLC
? Auction date and, time 2025-06-30 M.A0

Type and classifrcation of mining product Low moisture lignite

4 Quality estimation

index

Sulphur 1,Uo/o

tVoisture/ H2Ol

Calorific value (cal)

Ash 15,00/o

volatile 44,4%

r
J \umber of lots and, total weight 2 lots, totalof 12,800 tons

6 Bid opening bid price and, currency type 140 CNY
7 Fixed or index-based pricing Fixed

B
Price calculation of premium and discounts ol
quality differences

o
1O CNY

10 Termination date of the contract September 30,2025

1'1aa Ihe delivery date and, type of incoterms
2A25-A7 -30 5,000 tonn
2025-08-3L 5,000 tonn
2025-09-30 2,800 tonn

12 coint of delivery Buyer's designated customs control area at
Zuun Hatavch Port, China

15 Iransportation type Auto transport

t4 Amount of collateral 10o/o ot 179,200 CNY
Broker -5% - 89,650 CNY

th
Bank account info for collateral and, its currency
type

1. Benejiciary's namel MONGOLIAN
STOCK EXCHANCE JSC

Beneficiary's bank: KHAN BANK LLC

Swift code: AGTUOMNUB
Account numbert MN 7300 0500 51071i6689
Address of the beneficia4r's bank:
KHAN BANK TOWER, CHINGGIS AVENUE-6,
STADIUIM ORGIL-1, KHAN.UUL DISTRICT,

U LAAN BAATAR 17O1O VONGO LIA

2. Beneficiary's name: IUONGOLIAN STOCK

EXCHANGE ]SC

BeneJiciary's bunkt XACBANK
swift code: CAXBMNUB

Account number[rrlN 6400 3200 5005595301
Address of the beneficiary's bank
XACBANK, ULAANBAATAR

XACBANK HQ BLDG, ULAANBAATAR.
14200, POST BRANCH 2OA, PO BOX-
72, MONGOLIA

16 Additional information for buyers
1aII :ontact information for further enquiries 976-11-313315 (6113)

ninimum amount to increase the bid price

Juring the auction /ticksize/



Product del ivery schedule

The seller sha// be fully responsible for the accuracy of the entire information provided in this form. /f there
is any confllct between the advertisement form of fvfongo/ian, English and Chlnese,
the lVlongolian version sha/l be prevai/ed.

Delivery date June.2025 July.2025 August.2025 Total
Payment date 2425.07.30 2025.08.30 2025.09,30
Quantity itonsl 5,000.0 5,000.0 2,800.0 12,800


